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2024 SC CAT Tiger Invitational - 1/12/2024to 1/14/2024

#1 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle (Positive Check-In)

Name

Age Team Seed Time
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Paige Durham
Mary Greene
Kyle Heaton
Bailey Choi
Sarah Yaekoub
Susan Cushman
Maja Jerzmanowska
Maddy McKever
Samantha Riddle
Ellie Mears

Edie Kate Stone
Sarah Kloeck
Janelle Trett
Kate Coale
Claire Jones
Zahara Smith
Angela Yaekoub
Keira Cook
Sarah Mansker
Lana Crain

17 CAT-SC
13 CAT-SC
13 AAYM-SC
15 CAT-SC
17 AAYM-SC
16 FINS-SC
17 CAT-SC
14 AAYM-SC
14 AAYM-SC
14 AAYM-SC
14 AAYM-SC
12 AAYM-SC
14 UN-SC
14 AAYM-SC
14 FINS-SC
14 AAYM-SC
12 AAYM-SC
13 KSA-SC 6:49.91
10 FINS-SC  7:42.09
14 FAY-SC NT

5:17.81
5:23.23
5:31.44
5:32.30
5:37.13
5:38.66
5:43.88
5:55.83
5:58.11
6:00.27
6:02.63
6:11.27
6:15.59
6:17.55
6:22.74
6:27.08
6:40.68

#2 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle (Positive Check-In)

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Jay Owens 16 FAY-SC 4:54.77
2 Cameron Nichols 17 AAYM-SC 4:55.08
3 Dalton Dial 16 FAY-SC 5:06.06
4 Pablo Macias-Martinez 15 AAYM-SC 5:18.80
5 Davis Godlewski 16 SSC-SC 5:54.02
6 Brian Milton 16 FINS-SC  6:11.66
7 Kaya Gedikoglu 15 CAT-SC 6:17.77
8 Isaac Clay 10 FAY-SC 6:48.72
9 Lawton Haygood 12 AAYM-SC 7:23.65
10 Kaden Dickson 15 FAY-SC 7:37.10
11 Finn Eby 15 FINS-SC NT
12 Jacob Mansker 13 FINS-SC NT
13 Grant Weathers 11 AAYM-SC NT
14 Chris Song 10 CAT-SC NT
15 Wilson Young 13 CAT-SC NT

#5 Girls 1650 Yard Freestyle (Positive Check-In)

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Chelsea Burkhart 17 FAY-SC  17:33.95
2 Audrey Burkhart 13 FAY-SC  19:54.44
3 Kate Hollingsworth 17 CAT-SC  21:00.93
4 Ellie Russell 13 CAT-SC  21:23.35
5 Alex Walker 15 CAT-SC  22:04.16
6 Tori Rowland 14 AAYM-SC 22:14.82
7 Eva Harding 16 CAT-SC 22:27.76
8 Hailey McKever 11 AAYM-SC 28:53.22
9 Jillian Weathers 15 AAYM-SC NT
10 Shea Hascher 17 AAYM-SC NT
11 Adelyn Gremillion 14 FAY-SC NT

#6 Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle (Positive Check-In)

Name

Age Team Seed Time

1
2
3
4
5

Alexander Burkhart
Davis Dial

Cavan Reed

Blake Clay

Dean Dial

15 FAY-SC  16:28.73
17 FAY-SC  17:50.91
12 AAYM-SC 21:29.94
13 FAY-SC  21:34.55
13 FAY-SC  21:53.83

Psych Sheet - Friday Evening

6 Brady Smith 13 FAY-SC  23:52.16
7 Parker McCranie 14 AAYM-SC NT
8 Wally Siggins 12 CAT-SC NT



